
微调脚系列
Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide Series6

不带罩圆管微调脚 P 111
3

Round Swivel Banquet And Restaurant 
Glide Without Ferrule

带罩圆管微调脚 P 112
4

Round Swivel Banquet And Restaurant 
Glide With Ferrule

不带罩方管微调脚 P 113
5

Square Swivel Banquet And Restaurant 
Glide Without Ferrule

带罩方管微调脚 P 114
6

Square Swivel Banquet And Restaurant 
Glide With Ferrule

可换底圆管微调脚 P 115
7

Round Platform Swivel Banquet And 
Restaurant Glide

可换底方管微调脚 P 116
8

Square Platform Swivel Banquet And 
Restaurant Glide

木质家具微调脚 P 109
1

Swivel Glide For Wooden Furniture Leg

钢制家具微调脚 P 109
2

Swivel Glide For Metal Furniture Leg
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Swivel Glide For Wooden Furniture Leg
木质家具微调脚1
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Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glides

Part No. Wood O.D.

100550 Nylon

Base Dia.

30mm

Material

25mm/28mm/30mm

Angle

0~20°

115220

115221

115222

25mm

25mm

30mm

Angle

0-22°

0-22°

0-22°

H Stem thread

18.5mm

18.5mm

22mm

M6x25mm

115223

115224

30mm

35mm

0-22°

0-22°

22mm

24.5mm

115225 35mm 0-22°24.5mm

M8x25mm

M6x25mm

M8x25mm

M6x25mm

M8x25mm

Base Dia. Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Nylon Base

Felt Base

20°

22°

Swivel Glide For Metal Furniture Leg
钢制家具微调脚2

241110

241111

241112

19mm(3/4") 1.2-1.5mm

22mm(7/8")

25mm(1")

Tube Angle

0-22°

0-22°

0-22°

22°

Patent Product
专利产品

241113

241114

1-1/8"

19mm(3/4")

0-22°

0-22°

Base Dia.

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

30mm

241115

241116

22mm(7/8")

25mm(1")

0-22°

0-22°

241117

241118

1-1/8"

19mm(3/4")

0-22°

0-22°

30mm

30mm

30mm

35mm

241119 22mm(7/8") 0-22°

241120

241121

25mm(1")

1-1/8"

0-22°

0-22°

35mm

35mm

35mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

100560

100561

100562

1.2-1.5mm

Tube Angle

0-25°

0-25°

0-25°

100563

100564

19mm(3/4")

22mm(7/8")

25mm(1")

1-1/8"

16mm(5/8")

0-25°

0-25°

Base Dia.

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

100570

100571

100572

1.2-1.5mm

Tube Angle

0-25°

0-25°

0-25°

100573

100574

19mm(3/4")

22mm(7/8")

25mm(1")

1-1/8"

16mm(5/8")

0-25°

0-25°

Base Dia.

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

30mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

25°

25°

100580

100581

100582

1-1.5mm

Tube Angle

0-25°

0-25°

0-25°

100583

100584

19mm(3/4")

22mm(7/8")

25mm(1")

1-1/8"

16mm(5/8")

0-25°

0-25°

Base Dia.

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

1-1.5mm

1-1.5mm

1-1.5mm

1-1.5mm

100590

100591

100592

1-1.5mm

Tube Angle

0-25°

0-25°

0-25°

100593

100594

19mm(3/4")

22mm(7/8")

25mm(1")

1-1/8"

16mm(5/8")

0-25°

0-25°

Base Dia.

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

1-1.5mm

1-1.5mm

1-1.5mm

1-1.5mm

宁波
汇德

隆五
金有

限公
司 

NIN
GB
O H

YD
ERO

N H
AR
DW

AR
E C
O.,
LTD

.



www.hyderon.com111 www.hyderon.com 112

Sw
ive

l B
an

qu
et 

An
d R

es
tau

ran
t G

lid
es

Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glides

Round Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide Without Ferrule
不带罩圆管微调脚3

Part No. Tube O.D.

100600 Nickel Plated

Base Dia.

24mm

Metal Surface

19mm(3/4")

Tube

1.2-1.5mm

Angle

0-12°
Steel Base Felt Base Nylon Base

Part No. Tube O.D.

100610

Base Dia.

25mm

Metal Surface

22mm(7/8")

Tube

1.2-1.5mm

Angle

0-28°

100611

100612

25mm

25mm

0-28°

0-28°

25mm(1")

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

Steel Base Felt Base Nylon Base

Part No. Tube O.D.

100110 Nickel Plated

100111

100112

Metal Surface

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA100113

100114

100115

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

16/18GA

16/18GA

24mm

28mm

30mm

Base Dia.

Part No. Tube O.D.

100370 Nickel Plated

100371

100372

100373

Metal Surface

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

1-1/4"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100374 1-1/2" Nickel Plated16/18GA

24mm

28mm

30mm

Base Dia.

Part No. Tube O.D.

100530 Nickel Plated

100531

100532

Metal Surface

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA100533

100534

100535

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

16/18GA

16/18GA

24mm

28mm

30mm

Base Dia.

Steel Base Nylon Base

Steel Base Nylon Base

Steel Base Nylon Base

Part No. Tube O.D.

100094 Nylon

100090

Base Dia.

24mm

24mm

Material

3/4"

7/8" Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

100091 24mm 1" Nylon16/18GA

100092 24mm 1-1/8" Nylon16/18GA

100093 24mm 1-1/4" Nylon16/18GA

Part No. Tube O.D.

100270 Nickel Plated

100271

100272

100273

Base Dia.

28.6mm

28.6mm

28.6mm

28.6mm

Metal Surface

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100274 28.6mm 1-1/4" Nickel Plated16/18GA

Part No. Tube O.D.

100100 PP,Nylon

100101

Base Dia.

22mm

28mm

Material

11/20"

1" PP,Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

Part No. Tube O.D.

100220 Nickel Plated

100221

Base Dia.

24mm

24mm

Metal Surface

5/8"

3/4" Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

本款产品角度固定

The angle of this product is fixed.

Steel Base Nylon Base

Part No. Tube O.D.

100150 Nickel Plated

Base Dia. Metal Surface

0.71"

Tube

16/18GA
24mm
28mm
30mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100080 Nickel Plated

100081

100082

100083

Metal Surface

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100084 1-1/4" Nickel Plated16/18GA

Base Dia.

24mm

28mm

30mm

Round Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide With Ferrule
带罩圆管微调脚4

Steel Base Nylon Base

Steel Base Nylon Base
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Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glides

Part No. Tube O.D.

100210

Base Dia.

28.6mm

Metal Surface

3/4"

Tube

Nickel Plated16/18GA

Part No. Tube O.D.

100240

Base Dia.

27mm

Metal Surface

1"

Tube

Nickel Plated16/18GA 本款产品角度固定

The angle of this 
product is fixed.

Part No. Tube O.D.

100520

Base Dia.

28.6mm

Metal Surface

3/4"

Tube

Imitation Gold16/18GA

Part No. Tube O.D.

100120 Nickel Plated

100121

100122

100123

Metal Surface

5/8"x5/8"

3/4"x3/4"

7/8"x7/8"

1"x1"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100124 1-1/8"x1-1/8" Nickel Plated16/18GA

100125 1-1/4"x1-1/4" Nickel Plated16/18GA

100126 1-1/2"x1-1/2" Nickel Plated16/18GA

Base Dia.

24mm

28mm

30mm

Square Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide Without Ferrule
不带罩方管微调脚5

Part No. Tube O.D.

100320 Nickel Plated

100321

100322

100323

Metal Surface

7/8"x7/8"

1"x1"

1-1/8"x1-1/8"

1-1/4"x1-1/4"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100324 1-1/2"x1-1/2" Nickel Plated16/18GA

Base Dia.

24mm

28mm

30mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100500 Nylon

100501

Base Dia.

24mm

24mm

Material

3/4"x3/4"

7/8"x7/8" Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

100502 24mm 1"x1" Nylon16/18GA

100503 24mm 1-1/8"x1-1/8" Nylon16/18GA

100504 24mm 1-1/4"x1-1/4" Nylon16/18GA

Steel Base Nylon Base

Steel Base Nylon Base

Part No. Tube O.D.

100130 Nickel Plated

100131

100132

Metal Surface

7/8"x7/8"

1"x1"

1-1/4"x1-1/4"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

Base Dia.

24mm

28mm

30mm

32mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100141

Metal Surface

1"x1" Nickel Plated

Tube

100140 Nickel Plated7/8"x7/8" 16/18GA

16/18GA

Base Dia.

24mm

28mm

30mm

32mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100170 Nylon

100171

Base Dia.

25mm

25mm

Material

7/8"

1" Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

Square Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide With Ferrule
带罩方管微调脚6

Part No. Tube O.D.

100200 Nylon

100201

Material

7/8"x7/8"

1"x1" Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

Base Dia.

24mm

24mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100510 Nylon

100511

Material

7/8"x7/8"

1"x1" Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

Base Dia.

28mm

28mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100540 Nylon

100541

Material

7/8"x7/8"

1"x1" Nylon

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

Base Dia.

28mm

28mm

Part No. Tube O.D.

100620 Nylon

100621

Base Dia.

24mm

Material

19mm(3/4")

22mm(7/8") Nylon

Tube

100622 25mm(1") Nylon

100623 1-1/8" Nylon

24mm

24mm

24mm

Angle

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

1.2-1.5mm

0-15°

0-15°

0-15°

0-15°

Steel Base Nylon Base

Steel Base Nylon Base

Steel Base Nylon Base
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Part No. Tube O.D.

100250 Nickel Plated

100251

100252

100253

Metal Surface

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100254 1-1/4" Nickel Plated16/18GA

Base Dia.

25mm

35mm

 Square Platform Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide
可换底方管微调脚8

Part No. Tube O.D.

100260 Nickel Plated

100261

100262

100263

Metal Surface

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Tube

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

16/18GA

100264 1-1/4" Nickel Plated16/18GA

Base Dia.

25mm

35mm

Round Platform Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glide
可换底圆管微调脚7
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Swivel Banquet And Restaurant Glides

Anti-slip Base Anti-slip Base
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